For a world always connected…
D
ata C
enter S
w
itch
AS6712-32X
40GbE Data Center Switch

Features
AS6712-32X Product Specifications
Ordering Information
EC-DS-0816-03
Base Model: AS6712-32X 32-Port 40G QSFP+; ONIE software installer
Model Number CPU Module PSU Airfl ow Region (power cord)
6712-32X-O-AC-F-US Intel Atom C2538 processor dual AC PSUs port-to-power airfl ow N. America
6712-32X-O-AC-B-US Intel Atom C2538 processor dual AC PSUs power-to-port airfl ow N. America
6712-32X-O-AC-F-EU Intel Atom C2538 processor dual AC PSUs port-to-power airfl ow Europe
6712-32X-O-AC-B-EU Intel Atom C2538 processor dual AC PSUs power-to-port airfl ow Europe
6712-32X-O-AC-F-UK Intel Atom C2538 processor dual AC PSUs port-to-power airfl ow UK
6712-32X-O-AC-B-UK Intel Atom C2538 processor dual AC PSUs power-to-port airfl ow UK
6712-32X-O-AC-F-JP Intel Atom C2538 processor dual AC PSUs port-to-power airfl ow Japan
6712-32X-O-AC-B-JP Intel Atom C2538 processor dual AC PSUs power-to-port airfl ow Japan
6712-32X-O-48V-F Intel Atom C2538 processor dual -48V DC PSUs port-to-power airfl ow
6712-32X-O-48V-B Intel Atom C2538 processor dual -48V DC PSUs power-to-port airfl ow
PSU-AC-400-F 400W AC Power Supply FRU port-to-power airfl ow no power cord
PSU-AC-400-B 400W AC Power Supply FRU power-to-port airfl ow no power cord
PSU-48V-400-F -48V DC Power Supply FRU port-to-power airfl ow no power cord
PSU-48V-400-B -48V DC Power Supply FRU power-to-port airfl ow no power cord